
04812417
Balance

Date Description
Cheque No: Income Expenditure Clerks Expenses Insurance Audit / 

Election Fee
Bank 
charges

Room 
Rental

Training 
courses

Grounds / 
Maintenance Water Plus Repairs Lengthsman Clerks Salary & Tax Subscriptions Grants / 

Donations Bank Transfer VAT

Brought Forward 5,459.93          
Opening Balance 5,459.93          

20-Apr-20 Clerk wages (March 2020) 1582 220.00                220.00                     5,239.93          
21-Apr-20 Lancaster City Counci - PRECEPT BACS 16,120.00          21,359.93        

01-May-20 MR Tree Surgery (Grass cutting March) 1585 102.00                85.00                   17.00               21,257.93        
05-May-20 Water Plus 1584 9.20                    9.20               21,248.73        
07-May-20 HVT - Room Hire March 2020 1583 19.80                  19.80         21,228.93        
20-May-20 HVT - Donation - Roof Repair Fund 1590 5,000.00             5,000.00            16,228.93        
22-May-20 HMRC - Annual VAT refund 2019-2020 BACS 528.60               16,757.53        
27-May-20 Clerk wages (April 2020) 1587 220.00                220.00                     16,537.53        
27-May-20 MR Tree Surgery (Grass cutting April & May) 1588 170.00                141.67                 28.33               16,367.53        
27-May-20 Came & Company - Annual insurance permium Hiscox 1589 1,017.99             1,017.99      15,349.54        
23-Jun-20 Clerk wages (May 2020) 1591 220.00                220.00                     15,129.54        
03-Jul-20 Lengthsman (March 2020 Labour only) 1586 207.50                207.50               14,922.04        
03-Jul-20 Lengthsman (May 2020 Labour only) 1592 137.50                137.50               14,784.54        
20-Jul-20 Clerk wages (June 2020) 1593 220.00                220.00                     14,564.54        
27-Jul-20 Water Plus 1596 14.32                  14.32             14,550.22        
27-Jul-20 Gill Mason - Internal Audit 2019-2020 1597 50.00                  50.00             14,500.22        
29-Jul-20 MR Tree Surgery (Grass cutting June) 1595 102.00                85.00                   17.00               14,398.22        
29-Jul-20 MR Tree Surgery (Emergency tree works, river walk) 1598 420.00                350.00                 70.00               13,978.22        

03-Aug-20 Lengthsman (June 2020 Labour only) 1594 290.00                290.00               -                   13,688.22        
25-Aug-20 Clerks wages (July 2020) 1599 220.00                220.00                     -                   13,468.22        
08-Sep-20 CPRE (Annual Subs) 1601 36.00                  36.00                       13,432.22        
29-Sep-20 Clerks wages (August 2020) 1602 220.00                220.00                     -                   13,212.22        
01-Oct-20 Tattersall's Grounds & Facilities (Grass cutting Jul & Aug 2020) 1604 510.00                425.00                 85.00               12,702.22        
05-Oct-20 Water Plus 1605 12.47                  12.47             -                   12,689.75        
16-Oct-20 Lengthsman (July 2020 labour only) 1600 215.00                215.00               -                   12,474.75        
16-Oct-20 Lengthsman (August 2020 labour only) 1603 407.50                407.50               -                   12,067.25        
27-Oct-20 Clerks wages (September 2020) 1606 220.00                220.00                     -                   11,847.25        
03-Nov-20 Martin R Haston (wall repair river walk) 1609 300.00                300.00             -                   11,547.25        
26-Nov-20 Lengthsman (September2020 labour & materials) 1607 337.49                49.99               287.50               -                   11,209.76        
11-Dec-20 Lengthsman (October Labour) 1611 88.75                  88.75                   -                   
17-Dec-20 Tattersall's Grounds & Facilities (Grass cutting Sept & Oct 2020) 1608 204.00                170.00                 34.00               
22-Dec-20 Clerk Wage (November 2020) 1610 220.00                220.00                     -                   
11-Jan-21 Tattersall's Grounds & Facilities (Grass cutting October 2020) 1614 105.00                87.50                   17.50               11,104.76        
12-Jan-21 Clerks Wages (December 2020) 1612 220.00                220.00                     -                   10,884.76        
19-Jan-21 Lengthsman (November 2020 labour only) 1613 50.00                  50.00                   -                   10,834.76        
09-Feb-21 North west Ambulance Donations 1618 250.00                250.00               -                   10,584.76        
16-Feb-21 Hornby Village Trust Room Rent 1620 217.80                217.80       -                   10,366.96        
17-Feb-21 Clerks Expenses (Hard drive, Printer, Hardrives Case) 1619 169.01                169.01                          11.38               10,197.95        
17-Feb-21 Clerks Wages (January 2021) & Expenses (stationary, stamps, envelopes) 1621 236.91                16.91                            220.00                     -                   9,961.04          
17-Feb-21 Clerk Training 1622 144.00                144.00      24.00               9,817.04          
23-Feb-21 Clerk Wage (December 2020) 1615 220.00                220.00                     -                   9,597.04          
23-Feb-21 Clerk Expenses (Sarah) 1616 127.00                127.00                          -                   9,470.04          
23-Feb-21 Lengthsman (December  2020 and Janaury 21  Labour only) 1624 46.25                  46.25                   -                   9,423.79          
02-Mar-21 LALC - Chairman Training  (Pauline) 1623 25.00                  25.00        -                   9,398.79          
05-Mar-21 Thomas Blades 1617 126.00                126.00                 21.00               9,272.79          
23-Mar-21 Water Plus 1627 27.04                  27.04             -                   9,245.75          
26-Mar-21 Mountain Rescue Donation 1629 50.00                  50.00                 -                   9,195.75          

Unreconciled Cheques 9,195.75          
Clerkes Wage 1628 220.00                220.00                     -                   8,975.75          
LALC subscription 1626 169.81                169.81                     8,805.94          
Lengthsman (Feb Labour) 1625 15.00                  15.00                 -                   8,790.94          

Subtotal 312.92                          1,017.99      50.00             -           237.60       169.00      1,655.17              63.03             349.99             1,560.00            2,640.00                  205.81                     5,300.00            -                     325.21             
Total Expenses to balance 16,648.60          13,830.34           13,886.72                      

Expense Nominal


